Subject: Offer cum Appointment Letter 

This has reference to our discussions held on 20/08/2025. 

We are pleased to offer you the position of Site- Supervisor with effect on 

25/08/2025. 

Date: 10/09/2025 

You will be paid a Gross Salary of Rs. 25,800 /- (Rupees Twenty- Five Thousand Eight Hundred Only) per 

month. The breakup of your remuneration is given in Annexure I. 

The Terms and Conditions of your services are given in Annexure II. 

We look forward for a long association with you. 

You are requested to sign on the duplicate copy of this offer letter and return to us as a token of your